
Subject Area - 18N 31E 

Well #241 

TnshpRangeSec N 18_E 31_SEC 24.0 

Well 3002L2O420O00O:CO2 

CQ2 Production Start (Year) 2010 

Current Dote « 

Gas Rate (MCFPD) 

2/1/2013 Current Dote « 

Gas Rate (MCFPD) 

Gas Cum (MMCF) 8.929 

Inputs 

Fsct <Gas_RES> (MMCF) 50 

Fcst <Utt Gas> (MMCF) 59 

Pressure Region D 

Original Pressure, (psia) 554 

Phih, (porosity-feet) ffN/A 

Swi 0.132 

Ult imate RF 0.65 

Z-factor at Original Pressure •VALUE! 

Temperature (RaraUn) 550 

Outputs 

Drainage Area, (Acres) f 
•VALUE! 

Drainage Radius, ( feet) •VALUE! 

2 ^ \ l 0 j y ^ E S J ^ O ^ J ^ X ^ J ^ y t k U j n A ^ 13O0212042O00O0 CO2 

i 
CE 

Cum. 
Cum. 
Kmtm 

Forecast Ended By 
Dfi Forecast Data 

TVP« 

0.622708 K.m. 
134.735 BMM 
05/31/2010 
06/30/2015 
0.051462 Mcf/d 
8.920 B 
05/31/2010 
50.1311 • 
06/30/2015 

OS/22/2013 
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Reliant Exhibit Number 49 


